
 

 
November 30, 2022 
 
Venezuela is a legacy service for King Ocean and we have never wavered in our resolve to 
continue our offerings to the Trade. King Ocean has been working diligently to reinstate our 
weekly, direct services to the ports of La Guaira and Puerto Cabello. In the face of adversity, 
we have dedicated immeasurable resources to ensure trade never stopped.  
 
Today we are excited to announce the reestablishment of our direct sailings from Port 
Everglades to Venezuela starting next week, with a direct, 4 day transit!!! 
 
Our vessel information is outlined below: 
 
Vessel Voyage Port ETD ETA 
Rainer D V-001 La Guaira Sunday 12/11/2022 Thursday 12/15/2022 
Hoheplate V-002 Pto Cabello Sunday 12/18/2022 Thursday 12/22/2022 
Rainer D V-003 La Guaira Sunday 12/25/2022 Thursday 12/29/2022 
Hoheplate V-004 Pto Cabello Sunday 01/01/2023 Thursday 01/05/2023 
Rainer D V-005 La Guaira Sunday 01/08/2023 Thursday 01/12/2023 
Hoheplate V-006 Pto Cabello Sunday 01/15/2023 Thursday 01/19/2023 
Rainer D V-007 La Guaira Sunday 01/22/2023 Thursday 01/26/2023 

 
Booking requests can be sent to csvenezuela@kingocean.com or you can call us directly for 
live assistance at 305-591-7595 and our customer service team will be glad to assist you 
with all of your shipping needs. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
King Ocean Services 
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